SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

(LIBRARY)
N-LIST e-Journals URI Links

Sr. Journals Name Total URL LINK
NO Titles

1 American Institute of 18 http://journals.aip.org/

Physics
2 Annual Reviews 33 http://arjournals.annualreviews.org/
3 Economic and Political 1 http:/www.epw.in/
Weekly (EPW)

4 Indian Journals 180 + http://www.indianjournals.com/

5 Institute of Physics 46 http://iopscience.iop.org/

6 JSTOR 2500+ http://www.jstor.org/

7 Oxford University Press 262 http://academi .com/journal

8 Royal Society of 29 http://pubs.rsc.org/en/journals?key=title&value=current

Chemistry
9 H.W.Wilson 3000+ http.//search.ebscohost.com
10 | Cmbridge University Press | 224+ http://www.cambridge.org/core
N-LIST e-Books URL Links

Sr. E-Books Name Total URL LINK
NO Titles

1 Cambridge Books Online 1800 https.//www.cambridge.org/core

2 E-brary 150000+ | https://ebookscentral.proquest.com/lib/inflibnet-

ebooks

3 EBSCoHost-Net Library 936 http://search.ebscohost.com

4 Hindustan Book Agency 65+ https://portal.igpublish.com/iglibrary/

5 Institute of South East Asian 382+ https://portal.igpublish.com/iglibrary/

Studies (ISEAS) Books

6 Oxford Scholarship 1402+ http://www.oxfordscholarship.com/

7 Springer eBooks 2300 https:/link.springer.com

8 Sage Publication eBooks 1000 http://knowledge.sagepub.com

9 Taylor Francis eBooks 1800 https://www.taylorfrancis.com/

10 Myilibrary-McGraw Hill 1124 https://ebookcentral.proquest.com/lib/inflibnet-

ebooks
11 South Asia Archive http://www.southasiaarchive.com
12 World e-Books Library https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in
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e-resource list URL Links

Sr. Name URL
No
1 National Programme on https://nptel.ac.in
Technology Enhanced Learning
(NPTEL)*
2 Shodhganga-a reservoir of Indian https://shodhganga.inflibnet.ac.in
Theses
3 | e-PG Pathshala https://epgp.inflibnet.ac.in/
4 *Open Access Thesis & https://oatd.or
Dissertations*
5 Open Knowledge Repository-World | https://openknowledge.worldbank.org/
Bank
6 Legal Information Institute of India | http://liiofindia.org/
7 The OAPEN Foundation http://www.oapen.org/content
8 PubMed Central (PMC) https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/?cmd=search&term
9 Project Gutenberg https://dev.gutenberg.or
10 | HighWire https://www.highwirepress.com/
11 | Southern Connecticut State https://libguides.southernct.edu/openaccess
University
12 | AGRIS http://agris.fao.org/agris-search/index.do
13 | ScienceDirect Open Access Content | https://www.sciencedirect.com/#open-access
14 | AidData https://www.aiddata.or;
15 | ILOSTAT https://ilostat.ilo.or
16 | Oxford Open https://academic.oup.com/journals/pages/open_access |
17 | Project Euclid https://www.projecteuclid.org/librarians/lib_oa
18 [ SpringerOpen Journals https://www.springeropen.com/journals
19 | Taylor & Francis Open Access https://www.tandfonline.com/openaccess/openjournals
20 | Cambridge University Press https://www.cambridge.org/core/what-we-publish/ope
n-access
21 | National Digital Library of India https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in
(NDL)*
22 | Directory of Open Access Journals | https://doaj.or
(DOAJ)
23 | Directory of Open Access Books* https://www.doabooks.or
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Competitive Exam Book Related Link

Sr. No | Name of Comparative eBooks URI LINK of Comparative eBooks
1 Tt e w pdf FEY https://go0.gl/nrISGF
2 ARSI AAF pdf A https://goo.gl/GtWZoc
3 MPSC AICH pdf 7L https://goo0.gl/GQZA2d
4 AT AT RS pdfm https://go0.gl/ivTIG51
5 MPSC 3if3at sited (MP3) https://goo.gl/YP91bS
6 oTe] geAE AffS pdf 7L https://goo.gl/qdaEjZ
7 MPSC 313-ITHHH pdf 7L https://goo.gl/fpxsST
8 vycvou A1RE o oot ade<ar =) 39 https://goo.gl/QMddfX
Y& pdf ALY
9 el qiei=ar T8 Nios el oY 39gerd gﬁﬂ; https://goo.gl/PRjH5H
pdfm
10 888 HIHAT 3T drT https://goo.gl/siyP1W
11 NCERTM*WWWWW https://goo.gl/Z2gDV8
pdf FE
12 Tqet odeT dea Wa; Y https://goo.gl/cSWzR
13 afaer 3gard pdfm https://goo.gl/R4ezzZ
14 MPSC ETE 39gd Android app 7 #1fgay https: |/9FHdD4
15 Tt 9T 37T HIUAT HIor 39 a https://goo.gl/EWVtvG
Telegram Channel o9 TlT%?ﬁ'
16 MPSC TS 39ged Websites ©F HIfgdr https://goo.gl/bFshkN
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